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BOS 243 BOU
Boston Board of Underwriters, Joseph S. Bacon agent,

310 Calilornia
Boston Coiisoliclateil MininjjfCo. (Mono Co.,

Cal.l F. E. Luty secretary, 330 Pine, room 5
Boston Dairy, H. A. Clifford proptr, cor Cambridge

aud Bacon. U. M. T.
Boston Joseph W., porter, r. 1017 McAllister
Boston 5Iarine Ins. Co., Josiah N. Kuowles agent, 28

Cnlit'ornia

BOSTON RUBBER SHOE 00.
(Boston, Mass.) C. R. AVinsloAv aj^ent,
niannfuctiirers rubber boots and shoes,
15 First

Boston Samuel G., macbiuest, r. .519 Folsom
Boston Under^vriters (Fire of Boston, Mass.)

Eli. E. Potter agent, 428 California
Boston William A., Dooklieeper Savings and Loan

Sec, r. 1904 Baker
Bostrom Peter, first oflScer schr C. H. Merchant
Bostwick F. F.. clerk, r. 915 Valencia
Bostwick G. W., bartender, r. 801 Devisadero
Bostwick Henry A., harnessmaker, 128 Turk
Bostwick Henry E., salesman Doane & Heushelwood,

r. 915 Valencia
Bostwick I. D., vice-president Cal. Steam Navigation

Co., r. Stockton
Bostwick OrsaniuB, carpenter, r. 3 St. Mary's
Bostwick Sprague N., clerk Trans-Continental Assn,

r. 4-.>7 Eddy
S^ Bostwick. See Bostick
Boswell S. B. Mrs., widow, r. 927 Bush
Boswell 'William, carpenter, r. 545 Mission
Bosworth C. H., purser stmr Granada
Bosworth Charles J., clerk Langley & Michaels, r.

2015 Fillmore
Bosworth Charles W., laborer, r. 2435 Greenwich
Bosworth George F., compositor Examiner, r. 1014

Montgomery
Bosworth Henry M., teacher music, r. N s Twenty-

third, bet Sanchez and Noe
Bosworth H. V. Z., clerk Ichl Ban, r. NW cor Twen-

ty-third and Noe
Bosworth Lily, domestic, 813 Pierce
Bosworth William, mining, 432 Montgomery, room 5,

r. 2299 Sacramento
Botalla James, S. J., St. Ignatius College, 214 Hayes
Bot^^'heider George, machinist, r. Railroad Av, bet

Ninth and Tenth
Botcher Albert, groceries and liquors, NW cor La-

guua and Fell
Botcher Conrad, driver Hose No. 8,S. F. F.D.,S s Fil-

bert, bet Fillmore and Webster
Botcher Henry, master mariner, r. 5 Seymour Av
Botcher James, clerk, r. 812 Kearny
Botcher Louis, plumber J. K. Prior, r. 215 Jones
Both Jacob F., driver Fredericksburg Brewing Co.,

r 24 Commercial
Both Jacob M., laborer, r. 624 Fourth
Both John H., molder, r. .305 Davis
Both Ludolf (Kengstorff & Co.) r. NE cor Fillmore and

Turk
Both Michael, laborer, r. New Washington Hotel
Both Richard W., cooper David Woeruer, r. 27 Creek

Lane
Bothe Richard, teamster A. Meyer & Bro., r. SW cor

Geary and Broderick
Botbin, Dallemand Si Co. (Henry E. Bothin,

Albert Dallemand, T. Oberfelder and Max Ober-
felder) importers and wholesale dealers coffees,
teas and spices and wholesale liquors, 305-307
Front, Chicago house, 229 Lake

Bothin Henry E. (Bothin, Dallemand & Co.) and
president Bothin Mnf<?. Co.. r. Palace Hotel

BotUin Manufacturing Co., Henry E. Bothin
president, manufacturers baking powder, ex-
tracts and coffee, 17-19 Main

jjMUTUAL BENEFIT LIFE INS. CO.

PAID MEMBERS. $79,553,092 02.

POLICIES IXCONTKSTABIiF. after the third
year, except a.s ai-'ainst intentional fraud, and all

restrictions upon travel and occupa-
tion are removed.

lAMES MUNSELL Jr., Agent, 415 Montg'y St.

FRATINGER & CO.

LADIES' SUITS
OF ALL BESOEIPTIONS.

105 KEARNY STREET.
Bothmann Frederick, expressman, cor Sixth and

Branuan, r. 1237 York
Bothmann Henry, woodturner, r. 10 Bylngton
Bothmann Mary Miss, r. 1237 York
Bothwell G. W., r. Silver State House
Bothwell Maggie, domestic, 709 Polk
Botist A., bootblack, r. 11 Pollard PI
Botscheider George, liquor saloon, W s Railroad Av,

bet Corea and Marquesas
Botsford Frank J., with Pac. Insurance Co., r. Oak-

land
Botfiford George, dental student, r. 1001 Market
Botsford Henry C, timekeeper Pac. Boiling Mill, r.

611 Harrison
Botsford Henry K., surveyor, r. 537 Sacramento
Botsford William, physician, office and r. 1001 Market
Botta Guiseppe, Garibaldi Guard
Bottani Anton, bootblack, r. 21 Lafayette PI
Bottani Celeste, bootblack, r. 21 Lafayette PI
Bottazini Louis A., printer, r. 254^ Fourth
Botteron August, brushmaker, r. N s Union nr Jones
Botteron Benjamin, r. N s Union nr Jones
Botteron Edward F., cooper David Woerner, r. 3 Eliza
Botteron Ferdinand E., cooper, r. N s Union nr Jones
Botther J. C. C, quartermaster stmr Colima
Botti Peter, with Pac.Vinegar Works, r. 53 Boardman

PI
Bottim A., laborer Am. Sugar Refinery, r. 337 Union
Bottim v., mixer Am. Sugar Refinery
Bottle Koenig Beer Ball and Theatre, Fer-

dinand Kcenig proprietor, 215 Montgomery Av
and 630 Pacific

Bottle Walter, molder, r. 2325 Harrison
Botto Napoleon, bookkeeper D. G. Camarinos, r. 811

Vallejo
Bottomley Charles, laborer, r. 1116 Pierce
Bottomley Liberty H., lettercarrier Post Office Sta-

tion A, r. 1116 Pierce
Bottsford A. K. Mrs., r. Silver State House
Boubier Katherine, laundress, r. 614 Broadway
Bouc Henry, cabinetmaker William Q. Hughes, r. 208

Second
Bouchard P., r. 1205 Stockton
Bouchant Jean, French Benev. Soc.
Bouche Alfred, French Benev. Soc.
Bouche Henri, French Benev Soc.
Bouche Joseph, cook Campi's Restaurant, r. 8W cor

Broadway and Dupoat
Boucher Charles, r. 4 Goodsell PI
Boucher Charles W.,boatmaker, r. 4 Goodsell PI
Boucher George D., clerk, r. 932 Pine
Boucher Henry A., laundryman S. F. Laundry
Boucher James, with Porter, Slessinger & Co., r. 550

Stevenson
Boucher John, carpenter, r. 1209 Clay
Boucher John, porter, r. 5.50 Stevenson
Boucher Joseph, boilermaker. r. 4 Goodsell PI
Boucher Thomas P.. boilermaker, r. 443 First
1^" Boucher. See Bowcher
Bouchet Joseph, cook, r. 605 Broadway
Bouchet Jules, clerk Lenormand Bros., r. 1605 Mason
Boudan Louis (Christin & Boudan) r. 258 Fourth
Bouden Alcide, r. 2110 Mason
Boudin Louis Mrs., widow, r. 537 Stevenson, rear

BOUDIN LUCIEN L. wmes ana
liquors, SE cor Sixtli and Folsom

Boudil Pierre, French Beu. Soc.
Boudrow Charles, master mariner, r. 1933 Stevenson
Bouge Bernard, laborer, r. 20 Willow Av
Bouge Michael, laborer, r. Ellsworth, nr Lincoln,

B. H.
Boughton William, gripman Market St. RR., r. 32

Powell Av
Bougrand Annie Mrs., r. 21 Scott PI
Bougrand Louis J., French Ben. Soc.
Bougrand Paul V., engineer Knoechel k Brand, r. 21

Scott PI

lORETTI & TREZZINI,
PHELAN BUILDING,

SAN FRANCISCO. Fresco M Decorative Artists.


